
R.br. FAI ID DOZVOLA PREZIME IME KLUB GRANA VRIJEDI DO

1 107517 O-091 Kumiša Nikola PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

2 128333 O-129 Kumer Željko PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

3 61393 O-086 Ostermann Radoslav PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

4 132066 O-135 Grgasović Ante PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

5 158614 O-157 Čačić Petra PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

6 168251 O-188 Papeš Sonja PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

7 171351 O-189 Iviček Krešimir PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

8 174482 O-204 Deverić Petar PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

9 174484 O-206 Kumiša Lana PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

10 179284 O-221 Vanjak Vito PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

11 179297 O-222 Stamać Tomislav PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

12 179320 O-223 Stamać Jana PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

13 179588 O-225 Matošević Marko PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

14 174483 O-205 Kalenik Miljenko PJK Zagreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

15 118551 O-120 Grgić Ivica KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

16 65745 O-011 Potočki Darko KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

17 139442 O-140 Ptičar Stjepan KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

18 61310 O-167 Mihin Mladen KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

19 160937 O-166 Golubić Matija KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

20 179750 O-226 Horvat Igor KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

21 65749 O-015 Škrlec Ivan KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

22 108978 O-114 Solarić Saša KPJ Jastreb Paragliding 31.12.2026.

23 61286 O-163 Bonačić Karlo ZK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

24 107634 O-101 Knežević Ivica ZK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

25 107635 O-104 Žgela Vedran ZK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

26 181089 O-228 Rade Zvonimir ZK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

27 181796 O-230 Žitko Jan ZK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

28 61385 O-081 Barnjak Ivan LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

29 158612 O-155 Osmann Josip LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

30 61303 O-137 Krušelj Daniel LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

31 122143 O-126 Lovrec Sara LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

32 161289 O-171 Marinković Jeronim LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

33 163285 O-177 Božić Vinko LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

34 102224 O-069 Mihaliček Antun LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

35 131375 O-131 Žgela Diana LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

36 158613 O-156 Pavić Bruno LK Parafreek Paragliding 31.12.2026.

37 141560 O-150 Miškec Darko PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

38 139441 O-139 Tušek Jurica PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

39 173752 O-194 Vidaković Slaven PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

40 173753 O-195 Panjkota Lucija PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

41 173754 O-196 Musulin Roko PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

42 173757 O-198 Ljubetić Fišer Ines PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

43 131377 O-133 Božić Dunja PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

44 178940 O-217 Horvat Denis PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

45 178941 O-218 Barać Marija Viktorija PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

46 178942 O-219 Prvčić Neven PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

47 173758 O-199 Mejaški Niko PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

48 141545 O-148 Heski Katarina PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

49 183649 O-231 Šubašić Marko PK Nubigena Paragliding 31.12.2026.

50 61307 O-034 Lovrec Antun KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

51 61294 O-024 Habek Damir KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

52 61320 O-025 Trgovec Mario KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

53 61315 O-027 Petrin Danko KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

54 131374 O-130 Horvat Alen KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

55 61292 O-023 Domitran Zoran KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.



56 61295 O-028 Habek Mario KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

57 61301 O-026 Korpar Zoran KPJ Let Paragliding 31.12.2026.

58 131376 O-132 Lucin Luka ZK Aerotika Paragliding 31.12.2026.

59 159433 O-162 Mihelčić Dejan ZK Aerotika Paragliding 31.12.2026.

60 161287 O-169 Bozzo Pierantonio ZK Aerotika Paragliding 31.12.2026.

61 165890 O-183 Balog Stjepan ZK Aerotika Paragliding 31.12.2026.

62 173168 O-193 Feljan Marko ZK Aerotika Paragliding 31.12.2026.

63 61384 O-094 Anzulović Alan KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

64 61386 O-097 Gomerčić Tomislav KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

65 61387 O-087 Huljek Ivica KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

66 107511 O-093 Vlah Zvonimir KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

67 107519 O-095 Veliki Tomislav KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

68 163037 O-175 Perković Mario KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

69 163038 O-176 Starčević Tomislav KSL Grif Paragliding 31.12.2026.

70 132884 O-143 Kunst Davor AK Flyway Paragliding 31.12.2026.

71 172689 O-192 Pintarić Paula AK Flyway Paragliding 31.12.2026.

72 178594 O-214 Briški Izidor AK Flyway Paragliding 31.12.2026.

73 178595 O-215 Posavec Robert AK Flyway Paragliding 31.12.2026.

74 61398 O-232 Pintar Siniša AK Flyway Paragliding 31.12.2026.

75 167768 O-185 Eror Den SZK Panorama Paragliding 31.12.2026.

76 108513 O-111 Kopas Dinko AK Virovitica Paragliding 31.12.2026.

77 114395 O-117 Šporer Inja KPJ Paradigma Krapina Paragliding 31.12.2025.

78 178402 O-210 Bajcer Vjekoslav KPJ Paradigma Krapina Paragliding 31.12.2025.

79 178403 O-211 Šplajt Tomislav KPJ Paradigma Krapina Paragliding 31.12.2025.

80 66778 O-046 Odžak Jerko KSL Pegaz Paragliding 31.12.2025.

81 61298 O-001 Hrgetić Marko PJK Flumen Paragliding 31.12.2025.

82 106123 O-072 Čadež Danijel PJK Flumen Paragliding 31.12.2025.

83 173817 O-201 Ljubobratović Igor PJK Flumen Paragliding 31.12.2025.

84 61312 O-105 Misir Vedran ZK Fenis Paragliding 31.12.2025.

85 61288 O-058 Bošković Zoran ZK Fenis Paragliding 31.12.2025.

86 61302 O-106 Kovačić Krešo ZK Fenis Paragliding 31.12.2025.

87 61290 O-056 Buljan Antoni ZK Fenis Paragliding 31.12.2025.

88 177249 O-209 Topić Nina AK Istra Paragliding 31.12.2025.

89 140460 O-145 Mrvić Predrag AK Osijek Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

90 159432 O-161 Bokun Davor KSL Fobos Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

91 179545 O-224 Devčić Bruno KSL Fobos Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

92 159037 O-159 Musulin Nikola KSL Krila Kvarnera Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

93 66043 O-142 Musulin Igor KSL Krila Kvarnera Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

94 165084 O-182 Sabljak Marko KSL Krila Kvarnera Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

95 175418 O-208 Kekanović Ognjen KSL Krila Kvarnera Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.

96 179837 O-227 Šarić Davor JK Grunf Hang Gliding 31.12.2025.


